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Lexus

Maserati
Mazda

Mercedes

Range Rover Velar
CT

ES

GS

IS

IS

LS

LX

NX

RX
RX200t/RX350/RX450h
RX350L/RX450hL
UX

Ghibli
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6 Sedan/Wagon
CX-3

CX-30

CX-5

CX-5

CX-7

CX9

Premacy

Aclass W 168

A class W/C 169
Aclass W 176
Aclass V177
Aclass W 177

B class T 245
Bclass V177

B class W 246

B class W 247

C class C 205

C class W/S 203
C class W/S 204
C class W 205

C class A 205
Citan

CLC215

CLC 216
CLAC117
CLAC118

CLA shooting break
CLC 180 C 204
CLK CL 203
CLSC 219

CLS C 257

E class A 238
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2013
2019
2004
2003
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2015
2019
2011
2017
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2001
2005
2012
2018
2018
2005
2019
2011
2019
2015
2000
2007
2014
2016
2013
2002
2005
2013
2019
2015
2008
2002
2004
2018
2017
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Mitsubishi

Nissan

E class C 238

E class W/S 211
E class W/S 212
E class W/S 213
EQC-class N 293
G class G 463
GLA class

GLC class C 253
GLC class X 253
GLE class V 167
GLK X 204

GLS class X 167
Maybach S class X222
M class W 163
M class W 164
M class W 166
ML class X 164
R class W/V 251
S class W/V 220
S class WV 221
S class A217
Vaneo W 414
Viano W 639
Vito W 639

ASX

Colt

Eclipse Cross
Grandis

MIEV

Lancer

L200

L200 D/cab (KKOT/KLOT)
Mirage / Space star
Outlander
Outlander PHEV
Pajero

Almera

Juke

Leaf

Leaf

Micra

Micra

Murano

Note

Note

Nvara

Nvara

NV200 / Evalia
e-NV200 / e-Evalia
Pathfinder

Pixo

Primastar
Primera

Pulsar

Qashqai

2017
2002
2009
2016
2019
2018
2014
2015
2015
2018
2008
2018
2015
2001
2005
2011
2006
2005
2002
2005
2015
2003
2003
2004
2010
2002
2017
2004
2009
2003
2006
2015
2013
2003
2013
2007
1995
2010
2011
2018
2000
2017
2005
2005
2013
2008
2015
2013
2014
2007
2009
2001
2002
2014
2007
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24
24
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Opel/Vauxhall

Peugeot

Porsche

Qashgai
Xetrial

Xctrial

Adam

Agila
Ampera
Ampera-e
Antara
Astra

Astra
Combo
Combo
Corsa
Crossland X
Grandland X
Insignia
Insignia

Karl / Viva
Meriva
Mokka
Mokka X
Signum
Vectra
Vivaro
Zafira

Zafira Tourer
107

108

206

207

208

301

307

308

308

308 SW
407

508

607

807

1007

2008

3008

3008

4007

5008
Expert
Partner Tepee
Partner Tepee
Rifter
Travellar
Cayenne

PO 536 Cayenne
Macan P0146
Panamera
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2014
2007
2014
2013
2002
2011
2017
2006
2000
2015
2001
2018
2000
2017
2017
2008
2017
2015
2003
2012
2016
2003
2002
2001
2003
2013
2005
2014
1998
2006
2012
2012
2001
2007
2013
2014
2004
2011
2006
2003
2005
2013
2010
2016
2007
2010
2007
2008
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2018
2015
2003
2017
2014
2009
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124
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2+34*
24
24
24
24
24
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Qoros
Renault

Rolls-Royce
Saab

Seat

Qoros 3
Avantime
Captur
Captur Il

Clio Il

Clio Ill

Clio IV

ClioV

Clio Grandtour
Espace Ill
Espace IV
Espace V
Fluence
Kadjar
Kangoo |
Kangoo Il
Koleos
Koleos Il
Laguna Il
Laguna Ill
Master Combi
Megane |
Megane Il
Megane Il
Megane Grandtour
Megane iV
Modus

Grand Modus
Scenic Il
Scenic Ill
Scenic IV
Grand Scenic Il
Grand Scenic Il
Talisman
Twingo |
Twingo Il
Twingo Ill

Vel Satis

Zoe

Ghost
Phantom
9-Mar

9-May
Alhambra
Altea

Arona

Arosa

Ateca
Cordoba (Vario)
Exeo

Ibiza

Leon

Mii

Tarraco
Toledo
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2004
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Skoda

Smart
SsangYong

Subaru

Suzuki

Tata
Tesla

Toyota

Citigo

Fabia

Fabia

Karog
Kodiaq
Octavia
Octavia
Rapid
Roomster
Scala
Superb
Superb

Yeti

Forfour
Fortwo
Korando
Tivoli/XLV
Forester
Impreza
Legacy
Levorg
Outback
Trezia
Tribecca
WRX STI/WRX
Alto

Baleno
Celerio
Grand Vitara
Ignis

Ignis

Jimny
Kizashi
Liana
Splash

Swift

Swift

SX4

SX4 S-Cross
Vitara
Wagon R+
Inica Vista
Model 3
Model S
Model S
Model X
Auris

Auris
Avensis (Verso)
Avensis Sedan
Avensis Touring Sports
Aygo

Aygo

Camry

CHR
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2011
2000
2014
2017
2016
2004
2012
2012
2006
2019
2001
2015
2009
2004
2014
2019
2016
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2002
2003
2016
2014
2011
2006
2014
2010
2016
2014
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2004
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2010
2002
2007
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Volkswagen

Volvo

Corolla (Verso)
Corolla

Hilux

Land Cruiser
Previa

Prius

Prius

Proace

RAV 4

RAV 4

RAV 4

Urban cruiser
Yaris

Yaris

Yaris

Yaris Verso
Verso

Verso-S
Amarok
Arteon

Beetle

Bora

Caddy

Caddy 4

EOS

Fox

Golf IV

Golf V

Golf VI

Golf VIl

Golf Sportsvan
Jetta

Lupo

Passat

Passat B8 Saloon
Passat B8 Estate
Phaeton

Polo

Polo

Scirocco
Sharan
Sharan

T4 Multivan/Caravelle
T5 Multivan/Caravelle
Tiguan

Tiguan
Touareg
Touareg
Touran

Touran

T-Roc

Up

C30

Cc70

S 40
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2001
2013
2016
2002
2000
2003
2015
2015
2000
2013
2019
2009
1999
2011
2017
1999
2004
2011
2010
2017
1998
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2000
2015
2006
2005
1997
2003
2008
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1998
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2014
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2017
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1998
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2003
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2016
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2017
2011
2006
2007
2003
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24

Lst year of Approved
oWk i M

S 60
$70
S 80
$ 90
V40
V40
V50
V60
V60
V70
V90
V90 cCC
XC 40
XC 60
XC 60
XC 70
XC 90
XC 90
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2010
2018
2000
2006
2016
1996
2012
2003
2010
2018
2000
2016
2017
2017
2008
2017
2007
2002
2015
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24
24
24
24
24
24
1,24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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